SMART Modular Technologies’ T5PFLC 2.5″ and M.2 2280 SATA solid state drives
(SSDs) deliver high performance, high capacity storage solutions optimized for
commercial, industrial and other applications requiring durable and secure storage.
The T5PFLC also comes equipped with FIPS 140-2 encryption capabilities.
Powered by a flexible flash controller, T5PFLC SSDs provide sustained Read/Write
performance to meet the needs of high throughput database applications, as well as
transactional and boot and load applications.
T5PFLC SSDs offer up to 2TB of storage using 3D TLC NAND Flash. They are

470MB/s Write
50,000 IOPS Read
48,000 IOPS Write
One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes when referring to drive capacity. Accessible capacity may vary based on
the operating environment and drive formatting.
Based on the 1920GB capacity.
Product Family Overview
 • Military
 • Defense
 • Aerospace
 • Telemetry
 • Surveillance
Applications
Part Number Capacity (GB)
C-Temp
HRJA2F0120HC001* 120
HRJA2F0240HC001* 240
HRJA2F0480HC001* 480
HRJA2F0960HC001* 960
HRJA2F1920HC001* 1920
I-temp
HRJA2F0120HI001* 120
HRJA2F0240HI001* 240
HRJA2F0480HI001* 480
HRJA2F0960HI001* 960
HRJA2F1920HI001* 1920
Part Number Capacity (GB)
C-Temp
HRJA3F0240HC001* 240
HRJA3F0480HC001* 480
HRJA3F0960HC001* 960
I-temp
HRJA3F0240HI001* 240
HRJA3F0480HI001* 480
HRJA3F0960HI001* 960
©2024, SMART Modular Technologies, All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks are
the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 01.03.24/T5PFLC/Rev.7
Customer Service:
T: (+1) 510-623-1231 • E: customers@smartm.com